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CCAANNDDIIDDAATTII  RRIISSUULLTTAATTII  IIDDOONNEEII  AALLLLAA  PPRROOCCEEDDUURRAA  CCOOMMPPAARRAATTIIVVAA  PPEERR  IILL  CCOONNFFEERRIIMMEENNTTOO    

DDII  CCOOMMPPLLEESSSSIIVVII  6611  IINNCCAARRIICCHHII  LLIIBBEERROO  PPRROOFFEESSSSIIOONNAALLII  PPEERR  PPRREESSTTAAZZIIOONNII    

DDII  TTEERRAAPPIISSTTAA  DDEELLLLAA  RRIIAABBIILLIITTAAZZIIOONNEE  PPRREESSSSOO  LL’’AAZZIIEENNDDAA  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
 
 

PPRREESSTTAAZZIIOONNII  DDII  LLOOGGOOPPEEDDIIAA  

1 NEGRONI CHIARA 8/09/1958 

 
 

PPRREESSTTAAZZIIOONNII  DDII  PPSSIICCOOMMOOTTRRIICCIITTAA’’  
1 MELITA ROBERTA 16/03/1963 

2 MOLLO LAURA 9/10/1990 

  

  

  

PPRREESSTTAAZZIIOONNII  DDII  TTEERRAAPPIIAA  OOCCCCUUPPAAZZIIOONNAALLEE  

1 MAGNANI VIVIANA 28/11/1972 

2 MAGNI ELEONORA 20/01/1986 

3 CATALANO PUMA PAOLA 24/06/1984 

4 DELL'OCA MARIAELENA 01/12/1986 

5 ALMERICO LUCIA 14/01/1982 

6 PODOFILLINI CHIARA 22/05/1986 

7 MARIANI LAURA 08/04/1990 

8 NERI LAURA 21/05/1990 

9 ZUCCOLIN SILVIA 18/12/1985 

10 TORRACO MARIA 23/10/1986 

11 PATELLA LUCA 24/11/1988 

12 QUARANTA FRANCESCA 04/07/1991 

13 CAPPELLETTI ROBERTA 18/11/1990 

14 DE BIAGI SUSANNA FRIDA 27/11/1990 

15 LODIGIANI ELENA 15/07/1991 

16 ROMANO MARISTELLA 15/11/1990 

17 BRANCA PAOLO 29/03/1959 

18 MAIOCCHI FEDERICA 21/08/1991 

 
 

PPRREESSTTAAZZIIOONNII  DDII  TTEERRAAPPIIAA  OOCCCCUUPPAAZZIIOONNAALLEE  DDOOMMIICCIILLIIAARREE  

1 CENCI FEDERICA 29/01/1989 

2 PODOFILLINI CHIARA 22/05/1986 

3 MARIANI LAURA 08/04/1990 

4 NERI LAURA 21/05/1990 

5 IEMMA TANIA 15/08/1984 

6 ZUCCOLIN SILVIA 18/12/1985 

7 CAPPELLETTI ROBERTA 18/11/1990 

8 LODIGIANI ELENA 15/07/1991 

9 TORRACO MARIA 23/10/1986 

10 BRANCA PAOLO 29/03/1959 

11 ROMANO MARISTELLA 15/11/1990 

12 PATELLA LUCA 24/11/1988 

13 DE BIAGI SUSANNA FRIDA 27/11/1990 
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PPRREESSTTAAZZIIOONNII  DDII  FFIISSIIOOTTEERRAAPPIIAA  

1 ZANNI ILARIA ROBERTA INES 13/03/1969 

2 MANFREDINI MARCELLO 22/06/1967 

3 MOTTA UMBERTO 23/10/1965 

4 DA POS ESTER 01/11/1974 

5 SAREDO PARODI ALESSANDRA 18/09/1970 

6 SCIOSCIA ANGELA 15/03/1972 

7 CAVAZZA MARCO 15/04/1969 

8 MAGISTRONI MARIKA 04/04/1979 

9 MAGNACAVALLO CHIARA 11/02/1978 

10 NOLLI LAURA 02/05/1981 

11 BIN ORNELLA 30/12/1946 

12 RODRIGUEZ HERRERA LILIANA 26/12/1973 

13 PAROLA CINZIA 09/04/1984 

14 ONORATI LAVINIA ASTERIA MARIA 04/12/1976 

15 LASELVA VALENTINA 13/09/1986 

16 CAPOLLA CHIARA FEDERICA ROBERTA 02/11/1985 

17 PEREZ DAVIDE 29/05/1984 

18 GRAZI ELENA 12/02/1991 

19 CARDELLA DANIELA 19/10/1988 

20 CANGEMI EMILIANO 28/05/1984 

21 ZANGHIERI FRANCESCO 13/03/1972 

22 BORON TATIANA MARIA 29/04/1964 

23 MUSTAFA' BELAL MOH'D ABDEL HAFEZ 06/01/1962 

24 CANGEMI LOREDANA 16/06/1986 

25 PAGLIARULO MARZIA 12/06/1978 

26 MARTANI ELISA 16/01/1988 

27 VIGNATI CHIARA FEDERICA 30/03/1983 

28 UMBATI UMBERTO 21/06/1981 

29 GIULIANO MARIA ANTONIETTA 18/11/1944 

30 PASSARETTI ALESSANDRA 07/05/1988 

31 PULICARI FRANCESCO 28/03/1986 

32 TORCHIO FEDERICA 02/06/1981 

33 NINNI GIULIA 22/12/1989 

34 LONGONI LAURA 02/01/1986 

35 CASATI ELENA 07/10/1991 

36 LUZZI DEBORAH 06/06/1988 

37 MARTINELLI VINCENZO 20/11/1974 

38 LANZA ALESSANDRO 12/04/1990 

39 TOGNARI MARCO 12/08/1989 

40 GULOTTA DIEGO 04/04/1984 

41 OLDANI GLORIA 03/06/1989 

42 CICUTO TOMMASO 08/01/1985 

43 FERRARA FEDERICA 03/03/1990 

44 PINI DAVIDE 02/04/1991 

45 LAROSA GIOVANNA 23/01/1990 

46 LANDI JACOPO 29/05/1991 

47 RETUCCI MARIANGELA 07/04/1990 

48 BAJ BENIAMINO STEFANO 04/04/1987 

49 CERLIANI MASSIMILIANO 22/05/1990 

50 TERZAGHI LORENA 16/10/1991 

51 GRASSELLI DANIELA 21/01/1979 

52 BIAGI LINDA BARBARA 11/12/1990 

53 MAIOCCHI CHIARA 11/08/1989 

54 TESSITORE MARIANNA 05/09/1976 

55 PASTORE ALESSANDRO 12/06/1991 

56 CARUGATI SUSANNA 21/05/1987 

57 BELLONI PAOLO 02/10/1990 

58 STUCCHI CAROLINA 05/10/1990 
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59 CORDOANO MARCO 15/09/1988 

60 PASSI NICOLO' 03/06/1987 

61 ARCARI DAVIDE 22/06/1990 

62 PERRONE PAOLO ENRICO MARIA 23/09/1981 

63 COMIZZOLI MARCO 26/08/1986 

64 FASSI PATRIZIA ISABELLA MARIA 12/04/1988 

65 BROCCHETTI ELIA 01/04/1987 

66 HOO ALESSANDRO 27/09/1988 

67 FRANZA ELISABETTA 09/11/1986 

68 MINAFRA TOMMASO 30/07/1980 

 
 

PPRREESSTTAAZZIIOONNII  DDII  FFIISSIIOOTTEERRAAPPIIAA  DDOOMMIICCIILLIIAARREE  

1 LOPEZ TORREGROSA PALOMA 16/02/1971 

2 SOZIO LUIGI 1/11/1980 

3 VARGAS BRAVO MARISOL 23/04/1974 

4 LUZZI DEBORAH 06/06/1988 

5 PIZZINI MARA 09/03/1988 

6 SCIOSCIA ANGELA 15/03/1972 

7 MOLLO VALENTINA 19/01/1986 

8 TORCHIO FEDERICA 02/06/1981 

9 CAPOLLA CHIARA FEDERICA ROBERTA 02/11/1985 

10 CANGEMI EMILIANO 28/05/1984 

11 PAROLA CINZIA 09/04/1984 

12 CASATI ELENA 07/10/1991 

13 LAROSA GIOVANNA 23/01/1990 

14 BAJ BENIAMINO STEFANO 04/04/1987 

15 LANDI JACOPO 29/05/1991 

16 GULOTTA DIEGO 04/04/1984 

17 MAIOCCHI CHIARA 11/08/1989 

18 STUCCHI CAROLINA 05/10/1990 

19 MUSTAFA' BELAL MOH'D ABDEL HAFEZ 06/01/1962 

20 FASSI PATRIZIA ISABELLA MARIA 12/04/1988 

21 CERLIANI MASSIMILIANO 22/05/1990 

22 CALARCO GIACOMO 24/01/1986 

23 TESSITORE MARIANNA 05/09/1976 

24 BIAGI LINDA BARBARA 11/12/1990 

25 PASSI NICOLO' 03/06/1987 

26 DAL CORSO FEDERICO 10/07/1988 

27 RETUCCI MARIANGELA 07/04/1990 

28 GALBUSERA FABIO 23/05/1990 

29 MINAFRA TOMMASO 30/07/1980 

 
 

PPRREESSTTAAZZIIOONNII  DDII  FFIISSIIOOTTEERRAAPPIIAA  RREESSPPIIRRAATTOORRIIAA  
 

1 COLOMBO GIANLUCA 19/09/1989 

2 RIGAMONTI PAOLA 05/07/1990 

3 VILLA LETIZIA MARIA 25/04/1988 

4 NIKAJ LAURA 23/09/1960 

5 MAROTTA ALBERTO GIOVANNI ARTURO 29/10/1962 

6 TERZAGHI LORENA 16/10/1991 

7 RETUCCI MARIANGELA 07/04/1990 

8 CICUTO TOMMASO 08/01/1985 

 


